Position

Teachers Sal Extra

Teachers Sal Extra

Paraeducator Salary

Teachers Sal Extra

Paraeducator Salary

Paraeducator Salary

Class Supervisor & Admin Extra

Class Supervisor & Admin Extra

Class Supervisor & Admin Extra

Class Supervisor & Admin Extra

Class Supervisor & Admin Extra

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

CORE Charter

CORE Charter

CORE Charter

CORE Charter

CORE Charter

CORE Charter

CORE Charter

CORE Charter

CORE Charter

CORE Charter

CORE Charter

Department

Camptonville Academy
Charter

Camptonville Academy
Charter

Camptonville Academy
Charter

Camptonville Academy
Charter

Camptonville Academy
Charter

Camptonville Academy
Charter

Camptonville Academy
Charter

Camptonville Academy
Charter

Camptonville Academy
Charter

Camptonville Academy
Charter

Camptonville Academy
Charter

Total Wages

$7,519

$4,995

$3,980

$3,900

$2,635

$1,980

$600

$600

$500

$500

$500

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



