Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teachers Sal Extra		CORE Charter	Camptonville Academy Charter	\$7,519	\$0
Teachers Sal Extra		CORE Charter	Camptonville Academy Charter	\$4,995	\$0
Paraeducator Salary		CORE Charter	Camptonville Academy Charter	\$3,980	\$0
Teachers Sal Extra		CORE Charter	Camptonville Academy Charter	\$3,900	\$0
Paraeducator Salary		CORE Charter	Camptonville Academy Charter	\$2,635	\$0
Paraeducator Salary		CORE Charter	Camptonville Academy Charter	\$1,980	\$0
Class Supervisor & Admin Extra		CORE Charter	Camptonville Academy Charter	\$600	\$0
Class Supervisor & Admin Extra		CORE Charter	Camptonville Academy Charter	\$600	\$0
Class Supervisor & Admin Extra		CORE Charter	Camptonville Academy Charter	\$500	\$0
Class Supervisor & Admin Extra		CORE Charter	Camptonville Academy Charter	\$500	\$0
Class Supervisor & Admin Extra		CORE Charter	Camptonville Academy Charter	\$500	\$0